House		Amendment NO
	Offered By	
Doug Richey		38
	e Substitute for House Bill No. 3020, Pa inserting "and for" in lieu thereof;	ge 5, Section 20.115, Line 4, b
Further amend said bill, said "38,000,000";	d page, said section, Line 7, by deleting	"8,000,000" and inserting
Further amend said bill, Pag "955,965,670";	ge 23, Section 20.903, Line 5, by deleting	ng "925,965,670" and inserting
Further amend said bill by a	adjusting section and bill totals and inter	rsectional references according
Action Taken		Date